2018-19 Section XI Final Regular Season Standings

LEAGUE AA1
Longwood
Brentwood
Commack

Ward Melville
Central Islip
Sachem North
Sachem East
Patchogue-Medford
William Floyd

LEAGUE AA2

Half Hollow Hills East
Northport
Connetquot

Walt Whitman
Smithtown West
Riverhead

Bay Shore
Lindenhurst
Copiague

LEAGUE AA3
Bellport

North Babylon
Deer Park
Comsewogue
Centereach
Smithtown East
Newfield
Huntington
West Islip

w
15
15
11

oOh U1

e

HHOO\O\O\OI—H—AL»)E

[

I—‘NU‘IO‘\\IKOU)-&U‘IE

uumooNNNUuUuwre

=

w
19
19
14
10

= O NN O

16
14
13
13
12
11
12

18
18
14

-
WNOON -

L
1
1

6
10
11
13
13
14
19

VOO OWAONNODM™

e

=
NoONWNOUOUNNPFE

LEAGUE A4

Half Hollow Hills West
Kings Park
Harborfields

Islip

East Islip

West Babylon
Eastport SM

Rocky Point
Hauppauge

LEAGUE A5
Miller Place
Wyandanch
Mt. Sinai
Amityville
Sayville

East Hampton
Bayport BP
Westhampton
Shoreham WR

LEAGUE A/B6
Center Moriches-B
John Glenn-A
Southampton-B
Mattituck-B
Hampton Bays-B
Babylon-B

Port Jefferson-B
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LEAGUE C/D7
Greenport-C
Southold-C
Bridgehampton-D
Pierson-C

Shelter Island-D
Ross-D

Smithtown Christian-D
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